

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मिनि-मि निजेम आससि मोवे हो प्रमिस्य रवेर
बोरगु, उडेर एमहाय (SE),

रुवाल मयल देपारमेन्ट, ल.ड. रुप, DIVISION

R. D. Sub Dir. Bolkazy SUB-DIVISION

4031 ~~4031~~

52406/25

WEASURMENT BOOK

अवेन्य. - विद्युत रान्ड 155

1st on A/c Bill (Final Bill)

Measurement

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work - Const ⁿ of Road From					
md. Nizam Ansari House TO					
PMHSY Road Banaut under					
MMHSY in Bokhara Block.					
N/Agency - Vidyanand Kumar					
Villa - Asmanpur, PO - Bihjwar					
PS - Hathauri, Dist - Muzaffarpur					
Agg. NO - 33/SBB of 2024-25					
Dt of start - 03/04/2025					
Dt of comp -					
Date of Completion - 02/9/25					
Actual Dt of Completion - 12/08/2025					
Item of work done :-					
① Plu & fixing of working					
bench mark pillar -					
to do - all comp. job					
Qty = 0.466 Km					
② Reference Pillar -					
Qty = 0.466 Km.					
③ Clearing & grubbing of					
Road land by manual					
means - do - all comp. job.					
15x30x2x1.00 = 900.00 m ³					
1x16x2x1.00 = 32.00 m ³					
932 m ³					

Continuation

$$\Rightarrow \frac{932}{10000} = 0.0934 \text{ Ha.}$$

Abstract of cost for Ist on A/c 2 Final Bill.

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item of work done -					
① Plv & fixing Working bench mark pillar -					
vide TMB, P-01					
Qty = 0.466 Km					
@ ₹. 4830.17/Km					2251=00
② Reference pillar -					
vide TMB, P-01					
Qty = 0.466 Km					
@ ₹. 2238.51/Km					1043=00
③ clearing & grubbing of					

Rd. Land -					
vide TMB, P-01					
Qty = 0.093 Ha.					
@ ₹. 75461.36/Ha					7018=00
④ Const. of B/W embankment					
vide TMB, P-02					
② Lead-1000 m					
Qty = 95.96 m ³					
@ ₹. 202.65/m ³					19446=00
③ Lead-100 m					
Qty = 86.79 m ³					
@ ₹. 162.48/m ³					14102=00
Total					43860=00

Continuation

P.T.O. →

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Const. of sub grade & earthen shoulder -					
TMB, P-02					
Qty = 864.06 m ³					
@ ₹. 204.43/m ³ →					176640=0
⑥ Const. of GSB, Gr-1					
TMB, P-04					
Qty = 284.31 m ³					
@ ₹. 2983.20/m ³ →					850997=0
⑦ Const. of WPM Gr-III					
TMB, P-05					
Qty = 127.18 m ³					
@ ₹. 3642.02/m ³ →					463192=0
⑧ Const. of unreinforced plain cement concrete. (in msograde) -					
TMB, P-08					
Qty = 117.076 m ³					
@ ₹. 8323.63/m ³ →					974497=00
⑨ Plv & spreading layer -					
Prime Coat (SS-1) -					
TMB, P-09					

Continuation

Qty = 945 m²
 @ ₹. 45.59/m² → 43083=00
 Total → 2552269=00

BF $\rightarrow 2552269 = \infty$

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) P/V & applying Tack Coat (RS-1)					
Q vide TMB, P-03					
Qty = 945.00 m ²					
@ ₹. 15.65/m ² $\rightarrow$					14789 = ∞
(11) P/V & Laying Premix Seal Surface material (S-90)					
TMB, P-10					
Qty = 945.00 m ²					
@ ₹. 227.97/m ² $\rightarrow$					215432 = ∞

(12) Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade concrete					
2 km Stone					
TMB, P-10					
Qty = 02 Nos					
@ ₹. 2771.00/No $\rightarrow$					5542 = ∞
(b) 200 mm Stone					
TMB, P-10					
Qty = 02 Nos					
@ ₹. 744.21/No $\rightarrow$					1488 = ∞

(13) P/V & Fixing Retroreflective Casting, Mandating S. band.					
TMB - P-10					

(c) 600 mm Continuation Speed Limit.
Qty = 01 No.
@ 4924.04/No $\rightarrow$ 4924 = ∞
24
Total $\rightarrow$ 2794444 = ∞

BF → 2794444=0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/6) → 300 mm equilateral triangle (L.R. curve).					
TMB, P-10					
Qty = 01 No.					
@ ₹. 5652.31 / No					→ 5652=0
(C) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular Sand/Plaster					
TMB, P-10					
Qty = 01 No.					
@ ₹. 4798.66 / No					→ 4799=0
(4) Hot Plu & doing hot					
Cemented - Road marking					
TMB, P-11					
Qty = 93.2042					
@ ₹. 763.32 / M ²					→ 71141=00
(15) plantation of trees →					
TMB, P-11					
Qty = 28 Nos.					
@ Qty = 13 Nos.					
@ ₹. 1125.31 / No					→ 14629=00
(16) Direction & place identification					
S. board -					
TMB, P-11					
Qty = 01 No					
@ ₹. 3334.38 / No					→ 3334=00
Continuation					
Total					→ 2893999=00

BF → 2893999 = ∞

18

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① PIV & fixing MASSY typical Type internally & wa sign board with logo of the project.					
TMB, P-11/12					
Total Qty = 05 Nos.					
@ ₹. 11845.00 / No → 59225 = ∞					
Total → 2953224 = ∞					
Add 18% GST → (+) 531580 = ∞					
Add 1% L.Cess → (+) 29532 = ∞					
Add SF (10% of mat. cost) (+) 373455 = ∞					
					3551681 = ∞
Less 25.40% below (-) 902127 = ∞					

(As per Agreement)

Net Payable Amt Rs. → 2649554 = ∞

~~121875~~
JE

~~121875~~
JE

~~121875~~
JE

CP
30.08.25
JE